BRACKENFELL'

-

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments —u”m Ltd t/a _A

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 76
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
mmmw No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIRT E: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
POR139201

KWV Order Number:

110941542
Loading Status:

Gross Weight

165.502kg

REMARKS

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900190
900366
901217
901408
901155
901185
901237
901445

700026221
700025875
700025983
700025346
700022283
700024861
700025366
700026337

KWV 5Yr 0l1ld Brandy 12(750ml + Neck
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS

Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml cs
Bug Booster Shooter 10 (15x20ml) pc
KWV 12Yr 0ld Brandy 6{(1x750ml) cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml cs
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml cs
KWV VS Brandy 6(750ml + Neck Tag) cs

GRN M

COi

FULL NARE

FULL SIGH

SIGNATUF

P

/ALID UNLESS GRN No. 1S QUOTED

12 x 750 2,098.68
4 x 5000 601.68
6 x 750 859.98
150 x 20 155.00
6 x 750 2,277.24
6 x 750 470.58
6 x 750 470.58
6 x 750 1,625.34

2.90
2.50
8.00

0.30

4.80

1,997.94
584.23
838.48
142.60

2,270.41
470.58
470.58

1,615.59

9,989.72

1,498.47 11,488.19

584.23 87.63 671.86
838.48 125.77 964.25
570.40 85.56 655.96
2,270.41 340.56 2,610.97
941.16 141.17 1,082.33
941.16 141.17 1,082.33
1,615.59 242.34 1,857.93
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|
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|
|

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Cape Town
CNR ANFIELD AND RANGE ROAD

BLACKHEATH

Received in gcod order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name :

Bank:

Warshay Investments

FNB
Acc : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




